
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2014/2015 -
Bezirk Südbaden

Bezirksliga "Hochrhein" (15-16)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 11.10.2014 15:00

15:00 (H)
15:10 v

2
4
3

BC Eimeldingen
BC Hochdorf II
BC Lörrach-Brombach

ESV Weil
BC Steinenstadt
BC Küssaberg

4:4
2:6
3:5

Do. 23.10.2014 20:00 v 1 SG Wyhlen/Dreiländereck SG Wyhlen/D...ndereck II 6:2
Sa. 25.10.2014 15:00

15:00
15:15 v (H)
15:40 v
17:30 v
17:30 v (H)
18:00 v
18:45 v

7
8
6
5
9
10
11
12

BC Eimeldingen
ESV Weil
SG Wyhlen/D...ndereck II
SG Wyhlen/Dreiländereck
SG Wyhlen/Dreiländereck
SG Wyhlen/D...ndereck II
BC Eimeldingen
ESV Weil

BC Lörrach-Brombach
BC Küssaberg
BC Steinenstadt
BC Hochdorf II
BC Steinenstadt
BC Hochdorf II
BC Küssaberg
BC Lörrach-Brombach

5:3
6:2
5:3
6:2
4:4
5:3
8:0
6:2

Sa. 15.11.2014 15:00
15:00 (H)
15:00
15:30 v
18:15 v (H)
18:30 v
18:45 v
19:00

14
15
16
13
19
17
18
20

BC Küssaberg
BC Hochdorf II
BC Steinenstadt
BC Lörrach-Brombach
BC Hochdorf II
BC Lörrach-Brombach
BC Küssaberg
BC Steinenstadt

SG Wyhlen/D...ndereck II
BC Eimeldingen
ESV Weil
SG Wyhlen/Dreiländereck
ESV Weil
SG Wyhlen/D...ndereck II
SG Wyhlen/Dreiländereck
BC Eimeldingen

3:5
3:5
6:2
3:5
5:3
1:7
3:5
5:3

Sa. 22.11.2014 15:00
15:00 (H)
15:00
15:15 v
18:00 v
18:00 v
19:00 (H)
19:00

22
23
24
21
25
26
27
28

ESV Weil
BC Hochdorf II
BC Steinenstadt
BC Eimeldingen
BC Eimeldingen
ESV Weil
BC Hochdorf II
BC Steinenstadt

SG Wyhlen/D...ndereck II
BC Lörrach-Brombach
BC Küssaberg
SG Wyhlen/Dreiländereck
SG Wyhlen/D...ndereck II
SG Wyhlen/Dreiländereck
BC Küssaberg
BC Lörrach-Brombach

4:4
7:1
7:0
4:4
7:1
2:6
5:3
6:1

Hallenverzeichnis

(H) Mooswaldhalle 16b
Hochdorfer Str., 79108 Freiburg-Hochdorf

79639-1 Halle im Bildungszentrum
Kantstr. 1, 79639 Grenzach-Wyhlen
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